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CITY: 
 
Wendy Bucknum 
City of Mission Viejo 
200 Civic Center 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 
Phone:  (949) 470-3000 
Fax: (949) 859-1386 
Email: wbucknum@cityofmissionviejo.org 
 
Mike Posey 
City of Huntington Beach 
2000 Main Street 
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 
Phone:  (714) 536-5553 
Fax: (714)  
Email: mike.posey@surfcity-hb.org 
 
Peggy Huang, Alternate 
City of Yorba Linda 
4845 Casa Loma Avenue 
Yorba Linda, CA 92886 
Phone:  (714) 961-7110 
Phone: (714) 875-1505  
Email: phuang@yorbalindaca.gov 
 
SPECIAL DISTRICTS: 
 
Douglass Davert, Chair 
East Orange County Water District 
185 North McPherson Road 
Orange, CA 92869 
Phone:  (714) 538-5815 
Fax:  (714) 538-0334 
Email: ddavert@eocwd.com 
 
James Fisler 
Mesa Water District 
1965 Placentia Avenue 
Costa Mesa, CA 92627 
Phone: (949) 631-1206 
Email: jim@jimfisler.com 
 
Kathryn Freshley, Alternate 
El Toro Water District 
24251 Los Alisos Blvd. 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 
Phone: (949) 837-7050 
Email: kategolfer@comline.com 

 
COUNTY: 
 
Lisa Bartlett 
Board of Supervisors 
10 Civic Center Plaza 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 
Phone:  (714) 834-3550 
Fax:  (714) 834-2670  
Email: lisa.bartlett@ocgov.com 
 
Donald P. Wagner, Vice Chair  
Board of Supervisors 
10 Civic Center Plaza 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 
Phone:  (714) 834-3330 
Fax:  (714) 834-6109 
Email: donald.wagner@ocgov.com 
 
Katrina Foley, Alternate  
Board of Supervisors 
10 Civic Center Plaza 
Santa Ana, CA 92701 
Phone:  (714) 834-3220 
Fax:  (714) 834-2786 
Email: katrina.foley@ocgov.com  
 
PUBLIC:  
Derek J. McGregor 
2677 North Main Street, Suite 1050 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 
Phone:  (714) 640-5100 
Fax:  (714) 640-5139 
Email: dmcgregor@dmceng.com 
 
Lou Penrose, Alternate 
2677 North Main Street, Suite 1050 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 
Phone:  (714) 640-5100 
Fax:  (714) 640-5139 
Email: Lou@LouPenrose.com 
 


